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PARCEL MSVC 

HALIFAX HARBOUR 

NOTES: 

1. COORDINATES REFER TO ZONE 5, CENTRAL MERIDIAN 54•30' WEST,
OF THE NOVA SCOTIA 3• MTM PROJECTION, NAD83 DATUM.

2. PARCEL MSVC RELATES TO HRM PLAN NO. HRMDDWVC02 DATED
OCTOBER 20, 2017.

COORDINATE LIST: 

NSCM 5427 
1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

N 4,947,940.881 
N 4,947,783.492 
N 4,947,782.631 
N 4,947,734.870 
N 4,947,735.865 
N 4,947,736.668 

E 25,573,419.437 
E 25,573,091.436 
E 25,573,107.420 
E 25,573,106.239 
E 25,573,096.753 
E 25,573,090.279 
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DATE                                  APPROVED 
10 20 2017 

SCALE FIG. NO. 
1 : 2000 

SCHEDULE

C3B

Attachment H-3

Downtown Dartmouth 
Land Use By-Law

PLAN SHOWING PARCEL MSVC MOTT 
STREET WATERFRONT VIEW CORRIDOR 




